Bus

Rail Southern Highlands Line

Direction

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Central Station, Platform
1

9 stops

Open route schedule

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1

Bowral Station, Platform 1

Mittagong Station, Platform 1

Tahmoor Station, Platform 1

Picton Station, Platform 1

Macarthur Station, Platform 2

Campbelltown Station, Platform 2

Glenfield Station, Platform 2

Central Station, Platform 1

Go to website

Route schedule

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Central Station, Platform
1

Monday 08:36
Tuesday 08:36
Wednesday 08:36
Thursday 08:36
Friday 08:36
Saturday —
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Moss Vale Station, Platform 1
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

% g
£
i
f
f
lleowin
Hel
MWt Appin 2
National
Purk
i
.f.
Hill Toy, g
Corrimal
Taralga i
: Wollongol
M aflls "\__J-'\’E

Bacp i Dapto
Mol Jale o ‘iﬂ:e_llharno:lr
Robertson il
Ex .
e Jr :
#w:’m” Kiama
g Kangaroo ¥
Gol N Valley Gerrihgong

- Berry
Shoalhaven’
@ OpenStreetviap £antributors

Southern Highlands Line BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167
https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction

Goulburn Station, Platform 1 — Central Station, Platform
4

22 stops

Open route schedule

Goulburn Station, Platform 1

Marulan Station, Platform 1

Tallong Station, Platform 1

Wingello Station, Platform 1

Penrose Station, Platform 1

Bundanoon Station, Platform 1

Exeter Station, Platform 1

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1

Burradoo Station, Platform 1

Bowral Station, Platform 1

Mittagong Station, Platform 1

Yerrinbool Station, Platform 1

Bargo Station, Platform 1

Tahmoor Station, Platform 1

Picton Station, Platform 1

Douglas Park Station, Platform 1

Menangle Station, Platform 1

Menangle Park Station, Platform 1

Macarthur Station, Platform 2

Campbelltown Station, Platform 2

Glenfield Station, Platform 2

Central Station, Platform 4

Route schedule

Goulburn Station, Platform 1 — Central Station, Platform
4

Monday 05:30-21:24
Tuesday 05:30-21:24
Wednesday 05:30-21:24
Thursday 05:30-21:24
Friday 05:30-21:24
Saturday 06:05-21:07
Sunday 06:05-21:07
Route info

Direction: Goulburn Station, Platform 1
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 3 hour 1 min


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Central Station, Platform
K}

15 stops

Open route schedule

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1

Burradoo Station, Platform 1

Bowral Station, Platform 1

Mittagong Station, Platform 1

Yerrinbool Station, Platform 1

Bargo Station, Platform 1

Tahmoor Station, Platform 1

Picton Station, Platform 1

Douglas Park Station, Platform 1

Menangle Station, Platform 1

Menangle Park Station, Platform 1

Macarthur Station, Platform 2

Campbelltown Station, Platform 2

Glenfield Station, Platform 2

Central Station, Platform 3

Route schedule

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Central Station, Platform
3

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:24

Sunday 09:24

Route info
Direction: Moss Vale Station, Platform 1
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Campbelltown Station,
Platform 3

13 stops

Open route schedule

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1

Burradoo Station, Platform 1

Bowral Station, Platform 1

Mittagong Station, Platform 1

Yerrinbool Station, Platform 1

Bargo Station, Platform 1

Tahmoor Station, Platform 1

Picton Station, Platform 1

Douglas Park Station, Platform 1

Menangle Station, Platform 1

Menangle Park Station, Platform 1

Macarthur Station, Platform 2

Campbelltown Station, Platform 3

Route schedule

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Campbelltown Station,
Platform 3

Monday 03:30-14:02
Tuesday 03:30-14:02
Wednesday 03:30-14:02
Thursday 03:30-14:02
Friday 03:30-14:02
Saturday 14:02
Sunday 14:02
Route info

Direction: Moss Vale Station, Platform 1
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction Route schedule

Central Station, Platform 2 — Moss Vale Station, Platform Central Station, Platform 2 — Moss Vale Station, Platform
2 2
15 StOpS Monday 16:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:01
Central Station, Platform 2

Wednesday 16:01
Glenfield Station, Platform 4

Thursday 16:01
Campbelltown Station, Platform 3

Friday 16:01
Macarthur Station, Platform 3
Menangle Park Station, Platform 2 Saturday 16:06
Menangle Station, Platform 2 Sunday 16:06
Douglas Park Station, Platform 2

Route info
Picton Station, Platform 2 Direction: Central Station, Platform 2

Stops: 15

Tahmoor Station, Platform 2
Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min
Bargo Station, Platform 2
Yerrinbool Station, Platform 2
Mittagong Station, Platform 2
Bowral Station, Platform 2

Burradoo Station, Platform 2

Moss Vale Station, Platform 2


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Campbelltown Station,
Platform 1

13 stops

Open route schedule

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1

Burradoo Station, Platform 1

Bowral Station, Platform 1

Mittagong Station, Platform 1

Yerrinbool Station, Platform 1

Bargo Station, Platform 1

Tahmoor Station, Platform 1

Picton Station, Platform 1

Douglas Park Station, Platform 1

Menangle Station, Platform 1

Menangle Park Station, Platform 1

Macarthur Station, Platform 2

Campbelltown Station, Platform 1

Route schedule

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Campbelltown Station,
Platform 1

Monday 15:06-17:39
Tuesday 15:06-17:39
Wednesday 15:06-17:39
Thursday 15:06-17:39
Friday 15:06-17:39
Saturday 16:05
Sunday 16:05
Route info

Direction: Moss Vale Station, Platform 1
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction Route schedule

04:18-20:03

04:18-20:03

04:18-20:03

04:18-20:03

04:18-20:03

04:05-20:50

04:05-20:50

Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Campbelltown Station, Moss Vale Station, Platform 1 — Campbelltown Station,
Platform 4 Platform 4
13 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Moss Vale Station, Platform 1
Wednesday
Burradoo Station, Platform 1
Thursday
Bowral Station, Platform 1
Friday
Mittagong Station, Platform 1
Yerrinbool Station, Platform 1 Saturday
Bargo Station, Platform 1 Sunday
Tahmoor Station, Platform 1
Route info
Picton Station, Platform 1 Direction: Moss Vale Station, Platform 1
Stops: 13

Douglas Park Station, Platform 1

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Menangle Station, Platform 1
Menangle Park Station, Platform 1

Macarthur Station, Platform 2

Campbelltown Station, Platform 4


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction

Campbelltown Station, Platform 4 — Goulburn Station,
Platform 2

20 stops

Open route schedule

Campbelltown Station, Platform 4

Macarthur Station, Platform 3

Menangle Park Station, Platform 2

Menangle Station, Platform 2

Douglas Park Station, Platform 2

Picton Station, Platform 2

Tahmoor Station, Platform 2

Bargo Station, Platform 2

Yerrinbool Station, Platform 2

Mittagong Station, Platform 2

Bowral Station, Platform 2

Burradoo Station, Platform 2

Moss Vale Station, Platform 2

Exeter Station, Platform 2

Bundanoon Station, Platform 2

Penrose Station, Platform 2

Wingello Station, Platform 2

Tallong Station, Platform 2

Marulan Station, Platform 2

Goulburn Station, Platform 2

Route schedule

Campbelltown Station, Platform 4 — Goulburn Station,

Platform 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Campbelltown Station, Platform 4
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 18 min

05:32-22:35

05:32-22:35

05:32-22:35

05:32-22:35

05:32-22:35

06:09-22:24

06:09-22:39


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction Route schedule

Campbelltown Station, Platform 2 — Moss Vale Station, Campbelltown Station, Platform 2 — Moss Vale Station,
Platform 2 Platform 2
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:24
Campbelltown Station, Platform 2

Wednesday 00:24
Macarthur Station, Platform 3

Thursday 00:24
Menangle Park Station, Platform 2

Friday 00:24
Menangle Station, Platform 2
Douglas Park Station, Platform 2 Saturday 00:24
Picton Station, Platform 2 Sunday -
Tahmoor Station, Platform 2

Route info
Bargo Station, Platform 2 Direction: Campbelltown Station, Platform 2

Stops: 13

Yerrinbool Station, Platform 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
Mittagong Station, Platform 2
Bowral Station, Platform 2

Burradoo Station, Platform 2

Moss Vale Station, Platform 2


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Direction

Central Station, Platform 1 — Goulburn Station, Platform

1

22 stops

Open route schedule

Central Station, Platform 1

Glenfield Station, Platform 4

Campbelltown Station, Platform 3

Macarthur Station, Platform 3

Menangle Park Station, Platform 2

Menangle Station, Platform 2

Douglas Park Station, Platform 2

Picton Station, Platform 2

Tahmoor Station, Platform 2

Bargo Station, Platform 2

Yerrinbool Station, Platform 2

Mittagong Station, Platform 2

Bowral Station, Platform 2

Burradoo Station, Platform 2

Moss Vale Station, Platform 2

Exeter Station, Platform 2

Bundanoon Station, Platform 2

Penrose Station, Platform 2

Wingello Station, Platform 2

Tallong Station, Platform 2

Marulan Station, Platform 2

Goulburn Station, Platform 1

Route schedule

Central Station, Platform 1 — Goulburn Station, Platform

1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Central Station, Platform 1
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 3 hour 4 min

06:09-18:16

06:09-18:16

06:09-18:16

06:09-18:16

06:09-18:16

04:45-17:49

00:54-17:49


https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-Southern-Highlands-Line-1875874039-3905798167

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Campbelltown

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



